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 Buyer Short $449,900
Active

Residential - Detached Availability: Conditions Exist: See Priv Rmrks
FMLS #: 6793445 Broker: PHPA01 Area: 223
4385 Belcrest Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1404
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 7 4 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte: Y
Main 0 1 0 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte: Y
Lower 0 0 0 High: North Forsyth Bus Rte: Y
Total 7 5 0

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 5,006 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 3 or more Acres/Source: 0.2600 / Public Records
Year Built:  2013 Const: Brick Front
Arch Style: Traditional

Directions: From GA-400N/US-19N. LFT onto GA-369 W (signs for Canton). LFT onto Gravitt Rd. Turn left onto Belcrest Way. Property on the left
corner.

Public: This home used to be the model home for Bridlewood! This 3 Story home is situated on a corner lot near our swim/tennis area. Wide Plank
Hardwood floors on the main level's open floor plan, Gourmet Kitchen with large island & granite countertops, beautiful stone fireplace in
Family Room, spacious walk-in closets in all bedrooms, luxurious Master bath, 3rd floor retreat with 2 bedrooms and 1 full bath also has a
large bonus room. Windows allow for natural light. S/S appliances. 3 car garage. Perfect for entertaining, home schooling, movie night and
home office. 

Bedroom: Oversized Master, Sitting Room
Master Bath: None
Basement: None
Interior: High Ceilings 9 ft Main, Double Vanity, Disappearing Attic Stairs, High Speed Internet, Entrance Foyer, Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: None
Tax ID 190-000-123 Tax/Tax Year: $4,596 / 2019
List Date: 10/08/2020 Original List Price: $449,900 Act DOM: 40

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 5:01 PM Requested By: ALINA ZINGLEMAN

 Buyer Short $379,935
Active

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6791753 Broker: ATCM02 Area: 223
4765 Belcrest Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1408
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte:
Main 1 1 0 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
Lower 0 0 0 High: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
Total 5 3 0

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 3,230 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.2600 / Public Records
Year Built:  2014 Const: Brick Front, Cement Siding
Arch Style: Traditional

Directions: GA 400 NORTH.LT-HWY 369/BROWNS BRIDGE ROAD.LT-GRAVITT ROAD.LT-BELCREST WAY.

Public: Spacious home in sought after school district. Be welcomed with a grandiose 2 story foyer. Separate formal living and dining rooms offer
plenty of options for entertaining. Cozy up to fireplace in great room that has gas fireplace, charming hardwoods and a view to large
kitchen with prep island with granite counters. Owners suite is oversized and ensuite bathroom has relaxing garden soaking tub with
separate showers. Enjoy the delightful Georgia weather on the professionally brick paved patio with enchanting pagoda w/electric!  All this
and in a swim and tennis community!

Bedroom: Split Bedroom Plan
Master Bath: Double Vanity, Soaking Tub, Separate Tub/Shower
Basement: None
Interior: High Ceilings 9 ft Main, High Ceilings 9 ft Upper, Entrance Foyer, Low-Flow Fixtures, Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: Attached, Garage Door Opener, Garage
Tax ID 190-000-154 Tax/Tax Year: $3,372 / 2019
List Date: 10/05/2020 Original List Price: $400,000 Act DOM: 43

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 5:01 PM Requested By: ALINA ZINGLEMAN

SCHOOLS
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 Buyer Short $375,000
Active Under Contract

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6793709 Broker: KWRH01 Area: 221
4850 Haysboro Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1419
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte:
Main 1 1 0 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
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

SCHOOLS

SOLD INFORMATION
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 Buyer Short List Price: $385,900
Sales Price: $385,900 CC: $8,600

Closed

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6732161 Broker: HOUZ01 Area: 223
4625 Belcrest Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1407
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 4 3 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte:
Main 1 1 0 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
Lower 0 0 0 High: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
Total 5 4 0

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 4,018 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 3 or more Acres/Source: 0.2300 / Public Records
Year Built:  2014 Const: Vinyl Siding
Arch Style: Traditional

Directions: Use GPS

Public: This Beautiful 5 BD, 4BH move- in ready home features a large gourmet kitchen, w/Granite countertops, walk-in pantry, SS appliances,
large island, stylish tile backsplash and breakfast area w/door to deck. Open floor plan with hardwoods throughout the main level, carpet
in bdrms and in law suite on the main level. The over sized master suite & spa bath w/tile shower. Upstairs has 3bdrms /2 full bath & large
loft area/media rm. This home has a basement that is just waiting for your finished touches. Great Schools, Local Amenities, Perfect
Location. 

Bedroom: In-Law Suite/Apartment, Oversized Master, Sitting Room
Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate His/Hers, Separate Tub/Shower
Basement: Bath/Stubbed, Unfinished
Interior: High Ceilings 10 ft Lower, Entrance Foyer 2 Story, Double Vanity, Beamed Ceilings, His and Hers Closets, Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: Driveway, Garage
Tax ID 190 096 Tax/Tax Year: $4,227 / 2017
List Date: 06/03/2020 Original List Price: $385,900

Binding Agremnt Date: 06/09/2020 Prop Closing Date: 06/30/2020 DOM: 6 Total DOM: 6
Sell Agent: Bob McCormick Co-Sell Agent: Sell Office Code: KWNF01
Sell Company: Keller Williams North Atlanta
Closing Date: 06/30/2020 Sale Price: $385,900 Costs Paid by Seller: $8,600 SP/OLP %: 100% Terms: FHA

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 5:01 PM Requested By: ALINA ZINGLEMAN

SCHOOLS

SOLD INFORMATION
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 Buyer Short List Price: $387,500
Sales Price: $381,500 CC: $0

Closed

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6681396 Broker: PALM01 Area: 223
5005 Haysboro Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1421
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte: Y
Main 1 1 0 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte: Y
Lower 0 0 0 High: North Forsyth Bus Rte: Y
Total 5 3 0

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 3,269 / Builder
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.2600 / Public Records
Year Built:  2017 Const: Brick Front, Cement Siding
Arch Style: Craftsman, Traditional

Directions: 400 Northbound to 369. Left onto 369. Left onto Gravitt Rd. Left into Bridlewood neighborhood, follow to Haysboro make Left follow to Cul-
da-sac.

Public: This stunning 5 BDRMS, 3/BATH home is MOVE-IN ready! Features include a large gourmet kitchen, w/Granite c-tops, White Cabinets,
w/walk-in pantry, SS appliances, large island, and stylish tile backsplash, upgrade w/desk area, breakfast area w/door to deck. Open floor
plan with hardwoods throughout the main level and upgraded carpet pad for bdrms, master suite w/vaulted ceiling & spa bath w/tile
shower and floor. 3 beds/1 full bath & large loft area/media rm. Relax w/landscaped leveled backyard, concrete patio, w/creek. GREAT
SCHOOLS, LOCAL AMENITIES, "PERFECT LOCATION" 

Bedroom: Oversized Master, Other
Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower, Soaking Tub
Basement: Bath/Stubbed, Daylight, Exterior Entry, Full, Unfinished
Interior: Coffered Ceiling(s), Disappearing Attic Stairs, Double Vanity, Entrance Foyer, Entrance Foyer 2 Story, High Ceilings 9 ft Main, High Ceilings 9

ft Upper, Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: Garage
Tax ID 191-000-187 Tax/Tax Year: $3,641 / 2019
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
Sales Price: $330,000 CC: $4,000

Closed

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6732439 Broker: ATCM02 Area: 223
4735 Belcrest Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1408
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte:
Main 1 1 0 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
Lower 0 0 0 High: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
Total 5 3 0

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 3,188 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.2100 / Public Records
Year Built:  2013 Const: Brick Front, Cement Siding, Stone
Arch Style: Traditional

Directions: 400 north to highway 369 (Matt Rd). Left on Gravitt Rd. Bridlewood is on the left.

Public: In Bridlewood! 5 bed 3bath home, move-in ready. Kitchen offers granite countertops, cherry cabinets, large island, pantry, and upgraded
appliances. Open to the family room and has a nice view of the backyard! Hardwood throughout the main level, large dining room perfect
for those holiday gatherings. Bedroom on main is great for guest privacy. Oversized master, sitting area, huge bath and his/hers walk-in
closets! Additional bedrooms share hall bath with tub/ shower combo. The back yard faces east, no hot sun grilling with friends and family
in the evening. 

Bedroom: Oversized Master, Roomate Floor Plan, Sitting Room
Master Bath: None
Basement: None
Interior: High Ceilings 9 ft Lower, High Ceilings 9 ft Main, High Ceilings 9 ft Upper, Bookcases, Double Vanity, High Speed Internet, Entrance Foyer,

His and Hers Closets, Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: Attached, Garage Door Opener, Driveway, Garage, Kitchen Level, Level Driveway
Tax ID 190-000-151 Tax/Tax Year: $3,457 / 2017
List Date: 06/03/2020 Original List Price: $339,900

Binding Agremnt Date: 06/29/2020 Prop Closing Date: 08/05/2020 DOM: 26 Total DOM: 26
Sell Agent: Clay Jones Co-Sell Agent: Sell Office Code: ATCM06
Sell Company: Atlanta Communities
Closing Date: 08/05/2020 Sale Price: $330,000 Costs Paid by Seller: $4,000 SP/OLP %: 97% Terms: Conventional

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 5:01 PM Requested By: ALINA ZINGLEMAN

SCHOOLS

SOLD INFORMATION
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 Buyer Short List Price: $339,900
Sales Price: $328,000 CC: $684

Closed

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6716258 Broker: KWRS05 Area: 223
4845 Belcrest Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1409
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte: Y
Main 1 1 1 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte: Y
Lower 0 0 0 High: North Forsyth Bus Rte: Y
Total 5 3 1

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 3,048 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.2100 / Public Records
Year Built:  2015 Const: Brick Front, Cement Siding
Arch Style: Traditional

Directions: Take GA400 North to LEFT on at Browns Bridge Rd (Hwy 369). Cross over Dahlonega Hwy (Hwy 9), then turn LEFT onto Gravitt Rd. First
LEFT into Bridlewood onto Belcrest Way. Home on LEFT.

Public: Phenomenal home in Bridlewood subdivision, conveniently located off Hwy 369 near schools, shopping, entertainment & travel! This
5BR/3.5BA home has a grand entryway w/formal living room (currently office) & formal dining room! Large gourmet kitchen has beautiful
granite countertops, stained cabinets, stainless steel appliances w/breakfast room! Open view to fireside great room w/soaring ceiling!
Master suite is located on main level & has luxurious master bath w/shower, garden tub, double vanity & separate his/hers closets!
Hardwoods on main; carpet in master bedroom!  Four bedrooms on the upper level w/two full bathrooms! Additional loft area makes a
great TV room or recreation room for family gatherings! Carpet throughout the upper level! Privacy fence in back yard! Come on out to see
this beauty! You won't be disappointed!

Bedroom: Master on Main
Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate His/Hers, Separate Tub/Shower
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